Loyal | UCPH207-21
  Bearing No. UCPH207-21
J 127 mm
d 33,3375 mm
A 60 mm
B 42,9 mm
H 95 mm
L 167 mm
N 17 mm
S 17,5 mm
H1 18 mm
H2 140 mm
L1 54 mm
N1 21 mm
Weight 2 Kg
Bolt (G) M14
Width (mm) 42,9
Bearing number UCPH207-21
Bore Diameter (mm) 33,3375
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
25,7 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
15,4 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1